Winchester Jr. High 

Softball 2014
	Date
	Opponent
	Place
	Time
	Bus

	Sat, Aug 9
	Carrollton
	Winchester
	10:00
	

	Tues, Aug 12
	Franklin
	Winchester
	6:00
	

	Thurs, Aug 14
	New Berlin
	New Berlin
	4:30
	

	Sat, Aug 16
	Liberty
	Liberty
	10:00
	

	Mon, Aug 18
	Western
	Winchester
	6:00
	

	Tues, Aug 19
	North Greene
	Roodhouse
	4:30
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Fri, Aug 22
	Camp Point Central
	Winchester
	4:30
	

	Mon, Aug 25
	Our Saviour
	Winchester
	4:30
	

	Tues, Aug 26
	Quincy (DH)
	Winchester
	4:30
	

	Thurs, Aug 28
	Griggsville-Perry
	Griggsville
	4:30
	

	Tues, Sept 2
	A-C Central
	Chandlerville
	4:30
	

	Thurs, Sept 4
	Jerseyville     St.Francis
	Jerseyville
	4:30
	

	Mo, Sept. 8th
	Meredosia-Triopia
	Winchester
	4:30
	


